
Nordisk Veteraner 2011 Arrangør: Ørland PK

50 m Fripistol

Klasse V45

1 Sjur Børve / NOR 87 84 86 84 91 82 514 (5*) Gull

2 Peter Johansson / SWE 85 88 86 81 81 84 505 (6*) Sølv

3 Øyvind Aurstad / NOR 75 82 79 80 85 87 488 (3*) Bronse

4 Rune Christian Hansen / NOR 77 78 75 72 72 77 451 (4*)

5 Petri Leppänen / FIN 66 56 86 80 72 74 434 (3*)

6 Erkki Salmi / FIN 70 74 66 69 73 70 422 (3*)

7 Jonny Skevik / NOR 60 57 62 62 67 66 374 (1*)

Klasse V55

1 Weith Andersson / SWE 86 86 84 88 90 87 521 (4*) Gull

2 Helge Olden / NOR 90 89 83 86 84 83 515 (7*) Sølv

3 Jaakko Sand / FIN 82 89 87 83 88 80 509 (4*) Bronse

4 Bjørn Heggelund / NOR 80 77 87 84 86 84 498 (2*)

5 Rune Hammer / NOR 79 83 79 79 90 77 487 (0*)

6 Christer Larsson / SWE 85 73 80 81 79 80 478 (1*)

7 Seppo Virtanen / FIN 75 76 76 79 73 73 452 (2*)

8 Jan Dovolil / DEN 87 70 69 72 73 72 443 (2*)

9 Erkki Häkkinen / FIN 70 72 78 67 71 80 438 (0*)

10 Holger Vilter / NOR 68 72 69 66 80 81 436 (2*)

11 Harald Setsaas / NOR 67 57 64 72 71 65 396 (3*)

Klasse V65

1 Ragnar Skanåker / SWE 93 94 86 92 89 90 544 (9*) Gull

2 Gunnar Langø / NOR 85 83 83 83 84 80 498 (4*) Sølv

3 Preben Bech / DEN 78 91 78 84 83 81 495 (2*) Bronse

4 Henry Thomsen / DEN 84 83 85 84 74 84 494 (4*)

5 Ebbe Bertram / DEN 86 82 81 81 79 85 494 (1*)

6 Ole Johan Elvestad / NOR 85 78 83 76 74 80 476 (2*)

7 Per C. Madsen / DEN 73 74 86 78 74 82 467 (2*)

8 Kurt Wallden / FIN 73 80 74 76 79 84 466 (2*)

9 Erik Stai / NOR 74 86 73 84 77 69 463 (5*)

10 Hans Lang / DEN 82 75 73 80 73 72 455 (3*)

11 Hans Johansen / NOR 73 71 80 79 71 77 451 (5*)

12 Per Martin Marum / NOR 72 83 69 74 82 63 443 (4*)

13 Asbjørn Taraldsen / NOR 55 82 72 79 72 78 438 (0*)

14 Peder Moss / DEN 71 70 60 79 75 71 426 (1*)

15 Jan Dahlgren / SWE 89 85 83 76 80 5 418 (4*)

17.06.2011



Klasse D45

1 Wenche Solbakken / NOR 52 74 71 62 74 59 392 (2*) Gull

Klasse D55

1 Sirkka Ylistö / FIN 65 56 81 80 72 82 436 (1*) Gull

2 Solveig Kjeldsen / DEN 67 70 74 72 71 60 414 (1*) Sølv

Lagskyting 

1 NOR Nord-Midt-Vest 1465 (14*) Gull

Helge Olden (V55) 515 (7*)

Sjur Børve (V45) 514 (5*)

Holger Vilter (V55) 436 (2*)

2 FIN 1 1292 (7*) Sølv

Sirkka Ylistö (D55) 436 (1*)

Erkki Salmi (V45) 422 (3*)

Petri Leppänen (V45) 434 (3*)

3 NOR Aron SK 1253 (3*) Bronse

Jonny Skevik (V45) 374 (1*)

Rune Hammer (V55) 487 (0*)

Wenche Solbakken (D45) 392 (2*)

1 SWE 1543 (14*) Gull

Christer Larsson (V55) 478 (1*)

Weith Andersson (V55) 521 (4*)

Ragnar Skanåker (V65) 544 (9*)

2 FIN 2 1427 (8*) Sølv

Seppo Virtanen (V55) 452 (2*)

Jaakko Sand (V55) 509 (4*)

Kurt Wallden (V65) 466 (2*)

1 DEN 1 1483 (7*) Gull

Klasse V45

Klasse V55

Klasse V65



Ebbe Bertram (V65) 494 (1*)

Henry Thomsen (V65) 494 (4*)

Preben Bech (V65) 495 (2*)


